UNCONTESTED CONFIRMATION CALENDAR - ADVANCED PER

RESOLUTION

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL —January 6, 2016 @ 11:00 AM

DANIEL HERNANDEZ & ERIKA AVILA

15-5-0535 HLB

. SALVADOR ORNELAS

15-5-0536 HLB

. WAYNE & PATSY ARNETT

15-5-1001 HLB

ROSALIND BIBBENS
15-5-0991 HLB

. JESUS & JOSEFINA HERRERA

15-5-1494 HLB

. CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON

15-5-1668 HLB

. WILLIAM & HEATHER HUTCHISON

15-5-2218 HLB

DAVID GREENE
15-5-2368 HLB

DAWN SCOTT-MITCHELL
15-5-2418 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY —EVANS

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY - PECK

ATTY - PECK

ATTY - EVANS

ATTY - PECK
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

DANNY & LISA MARTIN

15-5-2861 HLB

ATTY - KIM

***OBJECTION FILED BY DITECH FINANCIAL***
***PLEASE PLACE MATTER BACK ONTO TPL***

JOSE SANCHEZ
15-5-2956 HLB

VERONICA RIVERA
15-5-2966 HLB

ROBIN MAKANANI
15-5-2969 HLB

MONICA HUTCHINSON
15-5-3010 HLB

JOSE ZAMORA
15-5-3012 HLB

ROSA OGARRIO
15-5-3032 HLB

CASEY BAYLESS & NAOMI HARVEY

15-5-3038 HLB

SALVADOR & BLANCA PEREZ

15-5-3087 HLB

GEORGE & SHIRLEY HAGEMAN

15-5-3100 HLB

OLGA GARCIA
15-5-3120 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY - LAUDERDALE

ATTY - DOUGHERTY &

GUENTHER

ATTY — MIRANDA, MAGDEN &

MIRANDA

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY - CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — MILLER
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21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

MARGARITA CECENA
15-5-3159 HLB

ATTY - MILLER

***OBJECTION FILED BY WELLS FARGO BANK***
***PLEASE PLACE MATTER BACK ONTO TPL***

SYLVIA SANTOS
15-5-3162 HLB

VERONICA RAMIREZ
15-5-3171 HLB

JAMES & COLLEEN FREDERICKSON
15-5-3172 HLB

LENA GOMES-FULLER
15-5-3173 HLB

JOSE MORENO & MARIA MARTINEZ
15-5-3183 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY - BOONE

ATTY - BOONE

ATTY - PECK
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The court has determined that it is in the best interests of creditors and the estates to hold
the Confirmation Hearing earlier than 21 days after the meeting of creditors. No
objections to the early hearings have been filed; therefore, the following cases are either

confirmed or set for further Confirmation Hearing:

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH NO OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL - January 6, 2016 @ 11:00 A.M.

From: 341 MEETING OF CREDITORS, December 4 & 9, 2015

STEPHEN & RONNI JENNINGS
15-5-3216 HLB

LISA LEWIS
15-5-3240HLB

JACQUELINE LAROCO
15-5-3302 HLB

JOHN & LINDA HAECKER
15-5-3283 HLB

SADIE RUVALCABA
15-5-3358 HLB

SAUL PADILLA
15-5-3378 HLB

JONATHAN BERKEY
15-5-3379 HLB

PATRICIA MORA-NAVA
15-5-3376 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — DOUGHERTY &
GUENTHER

ATTY - DOUGHERTY &
GUENTHER

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY - DOUGHERTY &

GUENTHER

ATTY - PECK

ATTY — DOUGHERTY &
GUENTHER
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INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR POST BANKRUPTCY REFORM
ACT CASES WITH OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL - January 6, 2016

From: 341 MEETING OF CREDITORS, December 4 & 9, 2015

TO BE PLACED ON TRUSTEE’S PENDING LIST:

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

RAMON & ALVA GRANADO
15-5-3200 HLB

OSCAR & BRENDA GARCIA
15-5-3211 HLB

JERRY CORUM
15-5-3217 HLB

RODOLFO AMADOR
15-5-3230 HLB

CARLOS & SILVIA MANCILLA
15-5-3246 HLB

JONATHAN & MECHEN MIDDLETON
15-5-3256 HLB

ALBERT GOMEZ
15-5-3275 HLB

EMMA LOMIBAO
15-5-3278 HLB

ATTY - PRO SE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE &
BMW FINANCIAL

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - PECK
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — MILNARIK LAW
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY - LAUDERDALE
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE &
BOGGIATTO PRODUCE

ATTY - KIM
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
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43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

MARK & JOANN DONANGELO
15-5-3286 HLB

CARLOS PORRAS
15-5-3289 HLB

CARMEN MAGNUSSON
15-5-3297 HLB

JIN CHA
15-5-3257 HLB

JOLANTA PARKER
15-5-3284 HLB

ANDREW POULSEN
15-5-3323 HLB

MARTIN HERNANDEZ
15-5-3333 HLB

REYNALDO & ANNA RODRIGUEZ
15-5-3343 HLB

SEAN JONES & KRISTINA SZASZY
15-5-3349 HLB

MARCELL HARRIS
15-5-3363 HLB

LUIS SANTOS JR.
15-5-3375 HLB

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - DEUTSCHE
BANK & BANK OF AMERICA

ATTY -PRO SE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - JACKSON
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — MIRANDA MAGDEN &
MIRANDA
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - BMW
FINANCIAL SERVICES

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — DOUGHERTY &
GUENTHER
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
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54.

55.

56.

57.

RICHARD WHITE JR.
15-5-3377 HLB

BILLY FRYE
15-5-3381 HLB

JOSE & JANE PEDROZA
15-5-3383 HLB

GUADALUPE BATISTE
15-5-3218 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - PECK
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - DOUGHERTY &
GUENTHER

OBJECTION BY - GATEWAY
ONE LENDING AND FINANCE
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